

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3187/2019

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHAMMAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3190/2019 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 3191-3193/2019 (XIV-A)

Date : 15-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv. (Present)
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, service is complete. Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG